
2.98

2.94

2.80

3.08

2.53

2.63

2.77
3.32

2.26

3.18

2.74

2.60

 P  
 O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 

 C4A

 O4A

 C4 

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 141(A)

Ala 225(A)

Asp 223(A)

Gly 108(A)

Tar 435(A) Plp 1(A)

Thr 110(A)

Tyr 226(A)

Arg 267(A)

Ser 258(A)

Lys 259(A)

Tyr 71(D)

Gly 109(A)

Ser 256(A)

Asn 195(A)


